


954SFP

742FSP

843FSP

954SFP

NEWTo Go Boxes White SBS

ITEM SIZE BUNDLE
PACK

APPROX.
WT/BDL.

CUBE
/BDL.

Gable Boxes - Stock Print Design -  
Auto Bottom with Handle 

GB853SP-126 8-7/8 x 5 x 3-1/2 (5 lb) 250 40 1.55

GB856SP-126 8-7/8 x 5 x 6-3/4 (10 lb) 150 30 1.30

GB955SP-126 9-1/2 x 5 x 5 125 24 0.96

Fast Tops - Stock Print Design, White Auto Bottom

742FSP-126 7 x 4-1/2 x 2-3/4 500 40 1.26

843FSP-126 8-7/8 x 4-7/8 x 3-1/16 400 40 1.33

954FSP-126 9 x 5 x 4  250 30 0.82

NEW
Handi-Snak Boxes White SBS
Stock Print Design – Auto Bottom

ITEM SIZE BUNDLE
PACK

APPROX.
WT/BDL.

CUBE
/BDL.

325-126 3 x 2-5/8 x 5 250 13 0.87

324-126 3-3/8 x 3 x 4-1/4 250 14 0.91


